
 
 
 
 
 

My Revision Plan 1 

 
 
 
WEEK 1 
 

Date Revision Topic 1 Revision Topic 2 Revision Topic 3 

Monday 30th May    

Tuesday 31st May    

Wednesday 1st June    

Thursday 2nd June    

Friday 3rd June    

Saturday 4th June    

Sunday 5th June    

 
 

WEEK 2 
 

Date Revision Topic 1 Revision Topic 2 Revision Topic 3 

Monday 6th June    

Tuesday 7th June    

Wednesday 8th June    

Thursday 9th June    

Friday 10th June    

Saturday 11th June    

Sunday 12th June    

 

My Revision Plan 
Make sure every subject is ‘revisited’ regularly! 



 
 
 
 
 

My Revision Plan 2 

WEEK 3 
 

Date Revision Topic 1 Revision Topic 2 Revision Topic 3 

Monday 13th June    

Tuesday 14th June    

Wednesday 15th June    

Thursday 16th June    

Friday 17th June    

Saturday 18th June    

Sunday 19th June    

 
 

EXAMS BEGIN MONDAY 20TH JUNE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTES & REMINDERS 
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______________________________________________________________________ 
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______________________________________________________________________ 
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______________________________________________________________________ 

______________________________________________________________________ 

______________________________________________________________________ 

______________________________________________________________________ 

 



 
 
 
 
 

My Revision Plan 3 

Identifying Subject-Specific Focus: 
 
 

ENGLISH  MATHS  SCIENCE 

     

     

RE  ART  PRODUCT DESIGN 

     

     

HISTORY  GEOGRAPHY  MUSIC 

     

     

DRAMA  FRENCH  SPANISH 

     

     

PE  ICT  FOOD TECH 

     

 


